Dave Patrick

Team Event

Yorkshire U1850
Calderdale IM Brown

A Shield
Calderdale

Belgrave A League
2024-25

Q Gardens A Division 1

Organisation

Counties
Championship

Yorkshire

Calderdale
League

Bradford and
District Chess
Association

Score Games Unfinished

1%

2

Excluding
Defaults

2 from 3

% from 1

2 from 4

0 from 2

Percentage
66%

50%

50%

0%



